Pos
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

11)

12)

13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

31)

32)

33)

34)

35)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

41)

42)

43)

44)

45)

46)

47)

48)

49)

50)

51)

52)

53)

54)

Num
160
133
269
200
258
153
237
191
234
152
249

35
108
156

83
255
180
163
159
131
184
192
165

86
186
107
227
155
173

77
142

48
112
182
202
265

74

91
207
217
264
169
206
239

79
254
176

55
208
128
183
235
141

38

Cognome
BUTTI
SEMPERBONI
RATTI
ZERBONI
BELINGHERI
GIANONCELLI
CARGNELUTTI
MONTECALVO
VICIANI
CALCINATI
RINALDI
FENAROLI
RONDI
MONTI
FARINA
MICHELON
VALSECCHI
CASTELNOVO
BOFFELLI
ZENONI
ARTUSI
BUGINI
CORTI
COPELLI
DONZELLI
BUSI
CAVAGNA
MIOTTI
MAINETTI
ANGELI
SIGISMONDI
LOCATELLI
CORTINOVIS
VASSENA
RUSPANTINI
CARRARA
PAROLINI
BRIZIO
ROVELLI
FEUDO
MICHELI
DELL'ERA
GRITTI
ROMANIN
PEDRAZZOLI
ROSTI
PANIZZA
MANGILI
MILANESI
BARONE
VASSENA
THEOCHARIS
LORELLO
GROSSI

Nome
STEFANO
MICHELE
CARLO
DANIELE
CLEMENTE
ENRICO
DIEGO
NICOLA
ALEX
ANDREA
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
SAVERIO
ROBERTO
FLAVIO
DAMIANO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
UGO
CARLO
MASSIMILIANO
WALTER
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
EMANUELE
MARCO
GIANPAOLO
MAURIZIO
GIOVANNI
IVAN
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
IVANO
PATRICH
EMANUELA
GIORGIO
CRISTIAN
DANIELE
ROBERTO
LUIGI
PAOLA
VITTORIO
CLAUDIO
FIORENZO
FLAVIO
MARIO
ANGELO
LUCA
DIMITRA
IVAN
PAOLO

Societa

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
G.S. ALTITUDE

FALCHI LECCO
SPORTIVA LANZADA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNIG
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
PALUZZA

G.S.ALTITUDE

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

GAV VERTOVA

VALETUDO SKYRUNNIG

GS OROBIE

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
SCAIS 3038

A.S. ALTITUDE

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
KINOMANA

ATLETICA 3V

GS OROBIE
RECASTELLO

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
U.S. MALONNO

ASD FO DI PE
RUNNERS BG
ALTITUDE

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
SPORT RACE VALTELLINA
ALTITUDE

IZ SKYRACING
VALETUDO SKYRUNNIG
G.S. OROBIE

ASD KINOMANA
ALTITUDE

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
VALETUDO SKYRUNNIG
PALUZZA

ASD LANZADA
ALTITUDE

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
RUNNERS BG

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
PALUZZA
BRO-SPORT VERGHERA

Cat Finale
1.44.40
1.45.09
1.46.38
1.48.41
1.49.31
1.50.49
1.50.58
1.53.24
1.53.47
1.54.00
1.54.37
1.54.37
1.59.34
2.00.20
2.01.32
2.02.17
2.02.55
M > 50 2.03.56
M 2.04.20
M 2.04.26
M  2.04.56
M > 50 2.05.37
M  2.06.14
M  2.06.17
M  2.07.00
M 2.07.02
M >50 2.07.39
M  2.07.46
M  2.08.26
M  2.08.32
M 2.08.47
M > 50 2.08.49
2.08.54
2.09.28
2.09.34
2.09.38
2.09.40
2.10.00
2.10.21
2.10.38
2.11.16
2.11.22
2.11.28
2.11.39
2.12.24
2.12.50
2.12.52
50 2.12.59
2.13.17
2.14.29
2.14.33
2.14.46
2.15.34
2.15.50

YR GEIEIEIEE IR IE I G G-

M

ETE1TZLEv I

Distacco

0.00.29
0.01.58
0.04.01
0.04.51
0.06.09
0.06.18
0.08.44
0.09.07
0.09.20
0.09.57
0.09.57
0.14.54
0.15.40
0.16.52
0.17.37
0.18.15
0.19.16
0.19.40
0.19.46
0.20.16
0.20.57
0.21.34
0.21.37
0.22.20
0.22.22
0.22.59
0.23.06
0.23.46
0.23.52
0.24.07
0.24.09
0.24.14
0.24.48
0.24.54
0.24.58
0.25.00
0.25.20
0.25.41
0.25.58
0.26.36
0.26.42
0.26.48
0.26.59
0.27.44
0.28.10
0.28.12
0.28.19
0.28.37
0.29.49
0.29.53
0.30.06
0.30.54
0.31.10

Min/km
0.04.54
0.04.55
0.04.59
0.05.05
0.05.07
0.05.11
0.05.12
0.05.18
0.05.19
0.05.20
0.05.22
0.05.22
0.05.36
0.05.38
0.05.41
0.05.43
0.05.45
0.05.48
0.05.49
0.05.49
0.05.51
0.05.53
0.05.54
0.05.55
0.05.57
0.05.57
0.05.58
0.05.59
0.06.01
0.06.01
0.06.02
0.06.02
0.06.02
0.06.04
0.06.04
0.06.04
0.06.04
0.06.05
0.06.06
0.06.07
0.06.09
0.06.09
0.06.09
0.06.10
0.06.12
0.06.13
0.06.13
0.06.13
0.06.14
0.06.18
0.06.18
0.06.18
0.06.21
0.06.21



55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)
108)
109)

154
247
150
166
121
230
12
118
126
170
103
33
102
222
195
232
221
94

178
124
10
84
252
114
236
205
172
85
89
259
110
253
188
140
135
263
127
129
157
212
64
22
267
224
42
179
145
97
66
199
90
266
161
75

MARSETTI
TARABINI
SCHOEPF
CORTI
DAMINELLI
CHISSOTTI
TRAINI
ALFIER
RASMO
DOZIO
CALABRIA
ZANELLA
VIGANO'
MAZZOLENI
MOIOLA
COLOMBO
BARONI
MANZONI
RAVASIO
TAVOLA
LOCATELLI
FABIAN
MANGONI
MARANTA
PANZERI
NASSIMBENI
BOFFETTI
GALBUSERA
ROSSI

PETROZZIELLO

RUSCONI
MAFFIULETTI
POLETTI
VALSECCHI
MONTI
ANDREOTTI
FRANZE
BERETTA
SBARRA
BENEDETTI
NERVI

ISENI
GIUSTOLISI
BIANCHI
QUARTI
TOGNELLA
TEGIACCHI
CASATI
FRANZONI
CAVALLI
RADICE
STRACCIARI
MICHELI
BUZZONI
LUCCHINI

LORENZO
SALVATORE
RUDI
FRANCO
STEFANO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
DAVIDE OSCAR
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
COSTANTINO
PIERLUIGI
RENATO
ANTONIO
RAFFAELLO
GIANCARLO
PIETRO
MICHELE ORIELE
PAOLO
FABIO
MAURIZIO
SIMONE
PAOLO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
ANDREA
FEDERICO
ROBERTO
MICHELE
FLORIANO
ROBERTO
DOMENICO
NICOLA
ATTILA
PIERANGELO
PAOLO
SIMONE
FABIO
STEFANO
MARCO MAURO
PAOLO
CARLO
MASSIMO
SEVERO
GIOVANNA
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MARCO
WALTER
MATTEO

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD
SPORT RACE VALTELLINA
RENNERCLUB VALVENOSTA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
RUNNERS BG

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

G.S. OROBIE

G.S.D. EUROBIKE CREMOLINO
RUNNERS BG

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
ATLETICA PONTOGLIO 92

TEAM SALOMON CARNIFAST

TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

VALETUDO SKYRUNNIG
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
RUNNERS BG

CTL3

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

A.S.D CARVICO SKYRUNNING
PALUZZA

VALETUDO SKYRUNNIG
O.S.A. VALMADRERA

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
0.S.A. VALMADRERA

A.S. ALTITUDE

G. P. LIBERTA' GALBIATE
TEAM VALTELLINA

G.S. OROBIE

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
G.S.ALTITUDE
RUNNERS BG

2002 MARATHON CLUB
G.S. OROBIE

TEAM SALOMON CARNIFAST
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
G.S.ALTITUDE

RUNNERS BG
GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
G.S. OROBIE

0.S.A. VALMADRERA

ASD FO DI PE

M 2.16.24
M >50 2.16.27
M >50 2.16.29
M >50 2.16.31

2.16.40
2.17.00
2.17.01
2.17.57
2.18.12
2.18.23
2.19.12
2.19.22
2.19.30
2.19.35
2.19.38
2.19.42
50 2.19.46
2.19.48
2.19.59
2.20.01
2.20.07
2.20.13
50 2.20.15
2.20.18
2.20.24
2.20.27
2.20.31
2.21.15
50 2.21.20
2.21.53
2.22.08
2.22.39
2.22.53
2.23.04
2.23.27
50 2.23.53
2.24.15
2.24.19
2.24.35
2.25.07
2.25.45
2.25.50
M >50 2.26.02

M 2.26.35

M 2.26.45

M 2.26.55

M 22724
M > 50 2.27.26

M 22731
F>50 2.27.42
M >50 2.28.47
M > 50 2.28.47

M 2.29.13
M >50 2.29.21

M 2.29.23

M

M

M

M

TLLLLZIZTvycLTETEZEvLETEsEvLEEIELgsEvEEEEgEE<LEELELE=EELEEREER

0.31.44
0.31.47
0.31.49
0.31.51
0.32.00
0.32.20
0.32.21
0.33.17
0.33.32
0.33.43
0.34.32
0.34.42
0.34.50
0.34.55
0.34.58
0.35.02
0.35.06
0.35.08
0.35.19
0.35.21
0.35.27
0.35.33
0.35.35
0.35.38
0.35.44
0.35.47
0.35.51
0.36.35
0.36.40
0.37.13
0.37.28
0.37.59
0.38.13
0.38.24
0.38.47
0.39.13
0.39.35
0.39.39
0.39.55
0.40.27
0.41.05
0.41.10
0.41.22
0.41.55
0.42.05
0.42.15
0.42.44
0.42.46
0.42.51
0.43.02
0.44.07
0.44.07
0.44.33
0.44.41
0.44.43

0.06.23
0.06.23
0.06.23
0.06.23
0.06.24
0.06.25
0.06.25
0.06.27
0.06.28
0.06.29
0.06.31
0.06.31
0.06.32
0.06.32
0.06.32
0.06.32
0.06.32
0.06.33
0.06.33
0.06.33
0.06.33
0.06.34
0.06.34
0.06.34
0.06.34
0.06.34
0.06.35
0.06.37
0.06.37
0.06.38
0.06.39
0.06.41
0.06.41
0.06.42
0.06.43
0.06.44
0.06.45
0.06.45
0.06.46
0.06.47
0.06.49
0.06.49
0.06.50
0.06.52
0.06.52
0.06.52
0.06.54
0.06.54
0.06.54
0.06.55
0.06.58
0.06.58
0.06.59
0.06.59
0.06.59



110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)
150)
151)
152)
153)
154)
155)
156)
157)
158)
159)
160)
161)
162)
163)
164)

248
231
67
119
71
37
40
185
201
194
11
137
211
177
72

148
47
58

214

146

174
28

147

242

204

116

167

260

101
30

256

136

96
216
109
226

219
197
218
270
88
31
257
14
213
196
187
181
36
123
16
95

LICINI

VILLA
CONTI
NERVI
RAVASIO
FARONI
PORCU
MANGILI
ACQUISTAPACE
SALVETTI
SALA

TANZI
ANTONIOTTI
SACCHI
SACCHI
ERBESATO
SANTAMBROGIO
VILLA
GIBELLINI
PANZERI
FERRARI
MAINETTI
PIZZINO
MARIANI
GALLI
DOSSENA
VALAGUSSA
CORTI
FASCENDINI
NORIS
SPINELLI
GluDICl
PODDA
FINAZZI
SELVA
ROTA
FRACASSI
TOGNI

DEL BELLO
FACCINETTO
BENDOTTI
BADONI
CRIPPA
MALTEMPI
PERLINI
PORETTI
CORTELLAZZI
GALLUCCI
POLA
GARIBOLDI
VALSECCHI
PREVITALI
CATTANEO
PROVERBIO
RIZZI

DANILO
STEFANO
ENRICO
LUIGI
MARCELLO
MARCO
PAOLO CARLO
STEFANO
MONIA
CARLO
MARCO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
MARCO
MASSIMO
LUCA

LUCA
GEROLAMO
STEFANO
NICOLA
GIANPAOLO
PIO

CATENA MARIA
PASQUALE
FERDINANDO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO
PAOLO
TOMMASO
PIERDAMIANO
RICCARDO
GIAN LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
LUCA
FRANCESCA
DANIELE
ROMUALDO
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
GIORGIO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
MARTA
DANIELE
LORENZO
FABRIZIO
IVAN

LAURA
EFREM
MARCO
PAOLO
ORNELLA

IZ SKYRACING

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
5 CASCIGNE CISLAGO
BIGACC DE ELA

ASD FO DI PE

SPORT RACE VALTELLINA
RUNNERS BG

G.P VILLASANTESE

POL. AIROLDI ORIGGIO

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
ATLETICA PRESEZZO
RUNNERS BG

LA BUFAROLA

POL. PAGNONA

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
IZ SKYRACING
G.S.ALTITUDE

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

GP TALAMONA

IZ SKYRACING

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

POL. AIROLDI ORIGGIO
MARATHON MARTINENGO
CTL3

G.S.ALTITUDE

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ASD IDEE IN MOVIMENTO

IZ SKYRACING

IZ SKYRACING

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
oTC
RUNNERS BG

FRIESIAN TEAM
A.S.D. PROM GOLEM

2002 MARATHONCLUB

0.S.A. VALMADRERA

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNNERS BG

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

2.29.31
2.30.09
2.30.28
2.30.38
2.30.52
2.30.58
2.31.12
2.31.26
2.31.31
2.31.35

50 2.31.37
2.31.42
2.32.02
2.32.06
2.32.06
2.32.18
2.32.37
2.32.51
2.32.53
2.32.54
2.33.36

M > 50 2.34.07
F 2.34.12

M > 50 2.34.38
M >50 2.34.42
2.34.44
2.35.52
2.36.14
2.36.32
2.36.40
2.37.21
2.37.54
2.37.56
M >50 2.38.11
M 23831
M > 50 2.38.48
2.38.55
2.39.53
2.40.09
2.40.12
2.40.15
2.40.17
2.40.23
2.40.36
2.40.49
2.41.00
2.41.04
2.41.22
2.41.34
2.41.36
2.42.16
2.42.20
M >50 2.42.54
M 24257

F 2.43.04

M
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0.44.51
0.45.29
0.45.48
0.45.58
0.46.12
0.46.18
0.46.32
0.46.46
0.46.51
0.46.55
0.46.57
0.47.02
0.47.22
0.47.26
0.47.26
0.47.38
0.47.57
0.48.11
0.48.13
0.48.14
0.48.56
0.49.27
0.49.32
0.49.58
0.50.02
0.50.04
0.51.12
0.51.34
0.51.52
0.52.00
0.52.41
0.53.14
0.53.16
0.53.31
0.53.51
0.54.08
0.54.15
0.55.13
0.55.29
0.55.32
0.55.35
0.55.37
0.55.43
0.55.56
0.56.09
0.56.20
0.56.24
0.56.42
0.56.54
0.56.56
0.57.36
0.57.40
0.58.14
0.58.17
0.58.24

0.07.00
0.07.02
0.07.02
0.07.03
0.07.04
0.07.04
0.07.05
0.07.05
0.07.05
0.07.06
0.07.06
0.07.06
0.07.07
0.07.07
0.07.07
0.07.08
0.07.08
0.07.09
0.07.09
0.07.09
0.07.11
0.07.13
0.07.13
0.07.14
0.07.14
0.07.14
0.07.18
0.07.19
0.07.19
0.07.20
0.07.22
0.07.23
0.07.23
0.07.24
0.07.25
0.07.26
0.07.26
0.07.29
0.07.30
0.07.30
0.07.30
0.07.30
0.07.30
0.07.31
0.07.32
0.07.32
0.07.32
0.07.33
0.07.34
0.07.34
0.07.36
0.07.36
0.07.37
0.07.38
0.07.38



165)
166)
167)
168)
169)
170)
171)
172)
173)
174)
175)
176)
177)
178)
179)
180)
181)
182)
183)
184)
185)
186)
187)
188)
189)
190)
191)
192)
193)
194)
195)
196)
197)
198)
199)
200)
201)
202)
203)
204)
205)
206)
207)
208)
209)
210)
211)
212)
213)
214)
215)
216)
217)
218)
219)

245
210

27
164
98
132
115
46
158
168
104
120
19
238
223

243
113
193
73

203
268
215
76
240
111
198
151
244
63
143
26
13
17
92
32
261
250
93
52
25
70
190
80
144
262
225
228
23
220
209
15

99 HOKOTOVICH

MAZZOLA
SOLDANI
GRASSENI
FALZEI
COLOMBO
TRABATTONI
STROPENI
VALAGUSSA
MANGILI
BERETTA
CURIONI
PEREGO
ANGIOLETTI
CARTURAN
PIANA
TRITTONI
GALBIATI
SALVIONI
LONGHI
BONASSI

DE BERNARDI
PANZERI
BIFFI
RADAELLI
ROSSINI
CASPARRI
RIVA
CHIAPPA
CRIPPA
COMINASSI
SPREAFICO
ZUCCHINALI
GIAVAZZI
TURRA
LAURORA
MESSA
GIUSTOLISI
NAVA
SALINI

DEL BELLO
BELOTTI
FRATUS
QUAGLIOTTI
GIRONI
FERRARI
ANGELONI
RIZZI

BRUNI
PESSINA
MARIANI
CAZZANIGA
VALSECCHI
MOTTA
BALLARIN

MICHELE
PARIDE
OTTAVIO
PIERO ANTONIO
EGIDIO
AMALIA
OSVALDO
VALERIO
SARA
LORENZO
GIANCARLO
ANDREA
CRISTIANO
MORENO
MARCELLO
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
FRANCO
FLORIANO
MARIA ENRICA
GIANCARLO
LORENZO
GIANPAOLO
DIEGO
ERMANNO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
SILVIA
FEDERICO
IVAN
MATTEO
ROBERTO
LUCA
GIORGIO
SAVINO
STEFANIA
CORRADO
RUGGERO
ALBERTO
SERGIO PRIMO
STEFANO
ROSARIO
PAOLO
ANDREA
MIRKO
MATTEO
ROBERTO
ROMANO
VERA
ENRICO
ANDREA
PIERINO
MARIO
SILVIA
FAUSTO

ATLETICA LAMBRO
U.S. SCANZOROSCIATE
G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
U.S. SAN MAURIZIO
SEV VALMADRERA

ATLETICA PRESEZZO
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
0.S.A. VALMADRERA

RUNNERS BG

VARESE TRIATHLON
RUNNERS BG

TEAM SALOMON CARNIFAST
IZ SKYRACING

BIGACC DE ELA

ATLETICA CISERANO
G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
G.S. AVIS OGGIONO
ALTITUDE
ORTICATEAM
2002MARATHONCLUB

A.S. ALTITUDE
GAMBER DE CUNCURESS

MARATHON TEAM MARTINENGO

A.S.D. FALCHI LECCO
RUNNERS BG

ASD FO DI PE

A.S.D. PROM GOLEM

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

GP TALAMONA

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNNERS BG

5 CASCIGNE CISLAGO
ATLETICA MEDA

I1Z SKYRACING

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

TEAM VALTELLINA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO

POLISPORTIVA ATL. PRESEZZO

G.S.ALTITUDE
G.P. VILLASANTESE
U.S. SAN MAURIZIO

M 24349
M 24413
M 24415
M 24417
M 24418
F>50 2.44.45
M >50 2.44.54
M 24457
F 2.45.42
M 24544
M>50 2.47.31
M 24732
M 2.47.46
M>50 2.48.11
M 24812
M 2.48.26
M 2.48.26
M 2.48.40
M >50 2.48.57
F 2.49.06
M 25011
M >50 2.50.14
M 2.50.38
M >50 2.51.17
M 251.19
M 2.51.47
M >50 2.52.47
F 2.52.57
M 2.53.28
M >50 2.55.28
M 2.55.39
M >50 2.55.43
M >50 2.55.52
M 2.55.55
M >50 2.56.28
F 2.56.35
M 25712
M 2.57.46
M >50 2.57.55
M >50 2.58.04
M 25842
M 2.58.42
M 25941
M  3.00.18
M  3.00.18
M 3.00.32
M >50 3.00.46
M >50 3.01.04
F 3.01.54
M >50 3.02.14
M 3.02.29
M >50 3.03.10
M 3.04.34
F 3.04.34
M >50 3.05.40

0.59.09
0.59.33
0.59.35
0.59.37
0.59.38
1.00.05
1.00.14
1.00.17
1.01.02
1.01.04
1.02.51
1.02.52
1.03.06
1.03.31
1.03.32
1.03.46
1.03.46
1.04.00
1.04.17
1.04.26
1.05.31
1.05.34
1.05.58
1.06.37
1.06.39
1.07.07
1.08.07
1.08.17
1.08.48
1.10.48
1.10.59
1.11.03
1.11.12
1.11.15
1.11.48
1.11.55
1.12.32
1.13.06
1.13.15
1.13.24
1.14.02
1.14.02
1.15.01
1.15.38
1.15.38
1.15.52
1.16.06
1.16.24
1.17.14
1.17.34
1.17.49
1.18.30
1.19.54
1.19.54
1.21.00

0.07.40
0.07.41
0.07.41
0.07.41
0.07.41
0.07.43
0.07.43
0.07.43
0.07.45
0.07.45
0.07.50
0.07.50
0.07.51
0.07.52
0.07.52
0.07.53
0.07.53
0.07.54
0.07.54
0.07.55
0.07.58
0.07.58
0.07.59
0.08.01
0.08.01
0.08.02
0.08.05
0.08.06
0.08.07
0.08.13
0.08.13
0.08.13
0.08.14
0.08.14
0.08.15
0.08.16
0.08.18
0.08.19
0.08.20
0.08.20
0.08.22
0.08.22
0.08.24
0.08.26
0.08.26
0.08.27
0.08.28
0.08.28
0.08.31
0.08.32
0.08.32
0.08.34
0.08.38
0.08.38
0.08.41



220)
221)
222)
223)
224)
225)
226)
227)
228)
229)
230)
231)
232)
233)
234)
235)
236)
237)
238)
239)
240)

24
175
69
189
106
105
122
57
43
51
21
17
233
251
61
138
56
87
20
29
246

GRIFFI
MELLERA
SLAVIERO
ALBERTON
PERUCCHINI
VEDOVATI
VANONI
GIBELLINI
CASCHETTO
TOGNI
TESTA
MESSA
BUSETTI
VASSALLI
LOCATELLI
TAMELLI
DOoLCl
RANICA
BELLUSCHI
SPERONI
QUARIO

FILIPPO
MATTEO
SILVIA
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
FABIO
SERGIO
GIORGIO
PIETRO PAOLO
ETTORE
DANILO
STEFANIA
SERGIO GIOVANNI
GIGLIOLA
RASMON
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
GIANLUIGI

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

IZ SKYRACING

2002 MARATHON CLUB
RUNNERS BG

RUNNERS BG

A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING
RUNNERS BG

RUNNERS BG
RUNNERS BG

RUNNERS BG

BREMBOSKY

POLISPORTIVA CARUGATESE
A.S.D. CARVICO SKYRUNNING

M 3.06.04
M  3.06.16
F 3.09.46
M 3.11.18
M 3.12.26
M >50 3.13.02
M 3.13.02
M 3.13.05
M 3.15.57
M 3.22.44
M >50 3.25.44
F 3.27.33
M 3.29.44
F>50 3.30.17
M 3.34.39
M >50 3.35.22
M 3.37.02
M 3.46.16
M >50 3.55.07
M 3.55.07
M >50 3.57.46

1.21.24
1.21.36
1.25.06
1.26.38
1.27.46
1.28.22
1.28.22
1.28.25
1.31.17
1.38.04
1.41.04
1.42.53
1.45.04
1.45.37
1.49.59
1.50.42
1.52.22
2.01.36
2.10.27
2.10.27
2.13.06

0.08.42
0.08.43
0.08.53
0.08.57
0.09.00
0.09.02
0.09.02
0.09.02
0.09.10
0.09.29
0.09.38
0.09.43
0.09.49
0.09.50
0.10.03
0.10.05
0.10.09
0.10.35
0.11.00
0.11.00
0.11.08



